2023 Nantucket Inshore Classic Statistics

Total Anglers

Angler by Division(s)

All Tackle
Fly Entries
All Tackle & Fly
Junior
Total Number Fish
Total Fish by Division
All Tackle
Fly
Junior

Total Fish by Species / Boat
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore

Fish by Divison / Species / Boat
All Tackle Boat Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore
Fly Boat Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore
Junior Boat Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore

374

250
15
55
54

704

580
84
40

55
106
99
104

36
73
79
82

15
21
15
17

12

Total Fish by Species
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore

Total Fish by Species /Beach
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore

Fish by Divison / Species / Beach
All Tackle Beach  Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore
Fly Beach Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito
False Albacore
Junior Beach Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bonito

False Albacore

141
201
160
202

86
95
61
98

79
81
59
91

AN PO



