2023 Nantucket Inshore Classic Statistics

Total Anglers		374	I		
Angler by Division(s)	All Tackle Fly Entries All Tackle & Fly Junior	250 15 55 54			
Total Number Fish		704			
Total Fish by Division	All Tackle Fly Junior	580 84 40	Total Fish by Species	Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	141 201 160 202
Total Fish by Species	/ Boat Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	55 106 99 104	Total Fish by Species	/ Beach Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	86 95 61 98
Fish by Divison / Spec All Tackle Boat	cies / Boat Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	36 73 79 82	Fish by Divison / Spec All Tackle Beach	cies / Beach Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	79 81 59 91
Fly Boat	Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	15 21 15 17	Fly Beach	Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	6 4 2 4
Junior Boat	Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	4 12 5 5	Junior Beach	Striped Bass Bluefish Bonito False Albacore	1 10 0 3